© Danfoss | 2020.01 AI155886469487en-000801 | 1
Description
ECL Comfort 210 controller
series
ECL Comfort 210 The ECL Comfort 210 is an electronic weather
compensated temperature controller in the ECL
Comfort controller family for use in district heating,
central heating and cooling systems. Energy savings

•	 DIN rail adaptor integrated
•	 Dimension (inclusive base part) L*W*H, 220*110*80 mm
•	 Ordering code no.: ECL Comfort 210, 230 V: 087H3020
•	 Ordering code no.: ECL Comfort 210B, 230 V: 087H3030
•	 Ordering code no.: Base part for ECL Comfort 210 / 210B: 087H3220
•	 Ordering code no.: ECA 30: 087H3200
•	 Ordering code no.: ECA 31: 087H3201
•	 Ordering code no. for application key depends on preferred application
AI155886469487en-00080124 | © Danfoss | DHS-SMT/DK | 2020.01
Additional documentation for ECL Comfort 210, modules and accessories is available on http://heating.danfoss.com/ or